RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

06-02-2026 14:16

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
18/10/2025
18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025
18/10/2025
Jornada 2
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025
Jornada 3
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025
Jornada 4
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025

15/11/2025

Jornada 5
22/11/2025
22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025
22/11/2025
Jornada 6

2025/2026

Handbol

Benjami Masculi Mixte
Nivell 2 Grup Verd

CH CARDEDEU NEGRE
CH MONTORNES

PBH MONTMELO

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART

REPOSA

UEH CALELLA

CH LA GARRIGA

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
PBH MONTMELO
CH LA GARRIGA

CH CARDEDEU NEGRE

KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART

REPOSA

CH MONTORNES

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH LA GARRIGA

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

CH LA GARRIGA
UEH CALELLA
AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

PBH MONTMELO
KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART

REPOSA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

UEH CALELLA

CH LA GARRIGA

KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART
PBH MONTMELO
AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

CH MONTORNES

CH CARDEDEU NEGRE

REPOSA

CH MONTORNES

UEH CALELLA

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

UEH CALELLA

CH CARDEDEU NEGRE

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
PBH MONTMELO

KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART

REPOSA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

CH CARDEDEU NEGRE

CH MONTORNES

12-4

12-4
4-12

8-8
12 -4

11-5
12-4



29/11/2025 REPOSA PBH MONTMELO -

29/11/2025 CH MONTORNES AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE -
29/11/2025 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO UEH CALELLA 12-4
VERMELL
29/11/2025 CH CARDEDEU NEGRE KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART 4-12
29/11/2025 HC LAIETA ARGENTONA CH LA GARRIGA 6-10
Jornada 7
13/12/2025 REPOSA HC LAIETA ARGENTONA -
13/12/2025 UEH CALELLA CH MONTORNES 4-12
13/12/2025 PBH MONTMELO KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART 8-8
13/12/2025 CH LA GARRIGA AB INVESTMENTS MATARO 10-6
VERMELL
13/12/2025 CH CARDEDEU NEGRE AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE -
Jornada 8
20/12/2025 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO REPOSA )
VERMELL
20/12/2025 CH MONTORNES CH LA GARRIGA -
20/12/2025 PBH MONTMELO HC LAIETA ARGENTONA -
20/12/2025 CH CARDEDEU NEGRE UEH CALELLA 10-6
20/12/2025 KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE -
Jornada 9
10/01/2026 REPOSA CH MONTORNES -
10/01/2026 CH LA GARRIGA CH CARDEDEU NEGRE 12-4
10/01/2026 HC LAIETA ARGENTONA AB INVESTMENTS MATARO 12-4
VERMELL
10/01/2026 UEH CALELLA KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART 4-12
14/02/2026 AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE PBH MONTMELO -
Equip Punts PJ €] = PP NP GF GC
CH LA GARRIGA 14 7 7 0 0 0 80 32
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA 12 7 6 0 1 0 77 35
CH MONTORNES 8 5 4 0 1 0 46 34
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO VERMELL 6 8 3 0 5 0 55 73
KH7 FBMG BRUNO REGUART 5 7 2 1 4 0 54 58
PBH MONTMELO 4 5 1 2 2 0 39 41
AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE 4 4 2 0 2 0 31 33
CH CARDEDEU NEGRE 2 5 1 0 4 0 28 52
UEH CALELLA 1 8 0 1 7 0 38 90



